Linear Arms
BA Series
BA 5/12/25/40/100
BA 200/400/1000
BA Series: Smooth, perpendicular tightening operations up to 100 Nm (74 lbf.ft).
• Eliminate torque reaction
• Ensure perpendicularity
• Avoid repetitive injuries

operates at a preset height by using a mechanical stop.
EASY PUSH
Model For kg (lbs) mm (in) Type Code
EP 12P BA 12 5 (11) 125 (4.9) Pneumatic 4-5200099
EP 25P BA 25 9 (19.8) 160 (6.3) Pneumatic 4-5200102
EP 40/100P Jack 16 BA 40 & 100 9 (19.8) 200 (7.9) Pneumatic 4-5200103
EP 40/100P Jack 20 BA 40 & 100 15 (33) 200 (7.9) Pneumatic 4-5200144
EP 100P Jack 25 BA 100 25 (55.1) 200 (7.9) Pneumatic 4-5200145
EP 12E BA 12 5 (11) 125 (4.9) Electric 4-5200838
EP 25E BA 25 9 (19.8) 160 (6.3) Electric 4-5200839
EP 40/100E Jack 16 BA 40 & 100 9 (19.8) 200 (7.9) Electric 4-5200840
EP 40/100E Jack 20 BA 40 & 100 15 (33) 200 (7.9) Electric 4-5200841
EP 100E Jack 25 BA 100 25 (55.1) 200 (7.9) Electric 4-5200842
Easy Push Cable/GX 4-5200843
Easy Push cable MD 4-5210010
Easy Push Cable/DELVO 4-5200844
Cable without connector (for 5/9 kg pushing force) 4-5200845
Cable without connector (for 15/25 kg pushing force) 4-5200846
U3-D Interface for GX screwdrivers 4-1041888
BAPER
EASY PUSH kits are delivered without cable.
StrokePushing force
Model For kg (lbs) Type Code
BAPER 12P BA 12 5 (11) Pneumatic 4-5200095
BAPER 25P BA 25 8 (17.6) Pneumatic 4-5200096
BAPER 40/100P BA 40 & 100 8 (17.6) Pneumatic 4-5200097
BAPER 12E BA 12 5 (11) Electric 4-5200830
BAPER 25E BA 25 8 (17.6) Electric 4-5200831
BAPER 40/100E BA 40 & 100 8 (17.6) Electric 4-5200832
BAPER Cable/GX 4-5200833
BAPER cable MD 4-5210011
BAPER Cable/DELVO 4-5200834
Cable without connector 4-5200835
U3-D Interface for GX screwdrivers 4-1041888
Pushing force
Electric BAPER kits are delivered without cable.
Linear arms
BA 5 to 100 Dimensions





BA Dimensions
Model
Stroke A B min B max C D E F
 mm  (in) mm  (in) mm  (in) mm  (in) mm  (in) mm (in) mm (in)
BA 5 200 (7.9) 222 (8.7) 302 (11.9) 705 (27.8) 65 (2.56) 8.5 (0.33) 78 (3.1)
BA 12 225 (8.9) 186 (7.3) 336 (13.2) 805 (31.7) 65 (2.56) 8.5 (0.33) 78 (3.1)
BA 25 250 (9.8) 221 (8.7) 396 (15.6) 908 (35.8) 65 (2.56) 8.5 (0.33) 78 (3.1)
BA 40 295 (11.6) 260 (10.2) 460 (18.1) 1008 (39.7) 100 (3.94) 8.5 (0.33) 118 (4.7)
BA 100 325 (12.8) 315 (12.4) 515 (20.3) 1008 (39.7) 126 (4.96) 10.5 (0.41) 148 (5.8)
Stroke A
at on
Linear arms
BA 200 / 400 Dimensions
Stroke A
Floor post
Clamp Mounting Bracket
Coupling flange
For screwsHoles
19mm (0.75’’)
30mm (1.18’’)
38mm (1.49’’)
962mm (37.9’’)
1000mm (39.4’’)
35mm (1.38’’)
38mm (1.49’’)
962mm (37.9’’)
112mm (4.41’’)
150mm (0.55’’)
20mm (0.79’’)
2000mm (78.7’’)
1018mm (40.1’’)
56mm (2.20’’)
4 holes Ø E
76mm (3.0’’)
200mm (7.87’’)